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Execute Command

Subscriber's Corner

Server Archives

MINOS LEGACY

Home

List Management ;/{0

.. costas.andreopoulos@STFC.AC.UK
arms@PHYSICS.UMN.EDU

List Moderation

=davidauty@YAHOO.CO.UK
0’# 0 [0 _.steve@ STEVENCAVANAUGH . COM
t

Help
Log ou

(Logged in as:

mecg@hep.ani.gov)

rearmstr@ILLINOIS.EDU

BALLEREFNAL. GOV
BARISHGHEP.CALTECH.EDU
WLBERPHYSICS.WWU.EDU
RHBOB@RFNAL.GOV
debdatta2k@GMAIL.COM

Useful commands:

Query

MINOS LEGACY

Confirm

MINOS_LEGACY
Free MINOS_LEGACY

. jboehm@GMAIL.COM
BORDER@HEP.UMN.EDU
é/[o 2Hbower@ASTRO. INDIANA.EDU
BRAJESH@FNAL. GOV
J.COBBl@PHYSICS.O0X.AC.UK
w/lp = mark.e.dorman@GMAIL.COM
ERWINQ@EFNAL.GOV
thf@HEP.ANL. GOV

Hold MINOS_LEGACY

jgogos@PHYSICS .UMN.EDU

Count subscribers

GROSSMAN@FNAL. GOV

Count by country

Count by topic
Release (Server info)

P.G.Harris@SUSSEX.AC.UK
HARTOUNI1QRLLNL.GOV
HELLERQGHEP.UMN.EDU

Send over e-mail:

Info about

MINOS LEGACY

’%Qm\wmcgowan@ PAS . ROCHESTER . EDU
wner Commands merzon@X4U.LEBEDEV.RU

4|0 ~~zkrahn@PHYSICS . UMN. EDU
edward.lartey@BLINN.EDU
& - G.Lefeuvre@SUSSEX.AC.UK

.OX. .UK
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Y [ © o

Qoo

Ca(}\ﬁ
f%é[/\wz"

+Carl.Metelko@STFC.AC.UK
~morfin@FNAL. GOV
——tim.nicholls@STFC.AC.UK
Qﬁp - JPOchoa@LBL. GOV
rustem.ospanov@CERN.CH
paoclonepitt@GMAIL.COM
PARARFNAL.GOV
thomas.patzak@APC.UNIV-PARIS7.FR
;&0 - geoff .pearce@STFC.AC.UK
PECK@HEP.CALTECH.EDU
eapl@PHYSICS.UMN.EDU
petyt@PHYSICS.UMN.EDU
o - R.Pittam@PHYSICS.OX.AC.UK
—~rahaman@FNAL. GOV
~,rameika@FNAL.GOV
t.raufer78@GOOGLEMAIL.COM
dreyna@SANDIA.GOV
igﬁo.,—\_ﬁp.rodriguesl@PHYSICS.OX.AC.UK
RUDDICKQRHEP.UMN.EDU
ryabov@X4U.LEBEDEV.RU
niki@FNAL.GOV
semenovv(@MX. IHEP. SU
q\@ ~-shanahan@FNAL. GOV
SMART@FNAL. GOV

o golewt2n (57%(@

MINOS_LEGACY List

Costas Andreopoulos

Kregg Arms
Bob Armstrong
David Auty

No Name Available

Bruce Baller
Barry Barish
Louie Barrett
Bob Bernstein

MINOS_LEGACY membership

£

s

E
E
E

Debdatta Bhattacharye ¢

Josh Boehm
Pete Border
Chuck Bower

Brajesh Choudhary

John Cobb
Mark Dorman
Al Erwin
Tom Fields
Jeremy Gogos
Nancy Grossman
Phil Harris
Ed Hartouni
Ken Heller -

i W
Zeb Krahn
Edward Lartey
Gwen Lefeuvre
PhiTld
Aaron McGowan
Gabriel Merzon
Carl Metelko
Jorge Morfin
Tim Nicholls
J. Pedro Ochoa
Rustem Ospanov
Vittorio Paolone
Adam Para
Thomas Patzak
Geoff Pearce
Charles Peck
Earl Peterson
David Petyt
Robert Pittam
Azizur Rahaman
Regina Rameika
Tobias Raufer
David Reyna
Philip Rodrigues
Keith Ruddick
Vliadimir Ryabov
Niki Saoulidou
Vitaliy semenov
Peter Shanahan
Wes Smart
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vladimir@ITEP.RU Vladimir Smirnitsky . F
CBS@HEP.UCL.AC.UK Chris Smith
bspeak@PHYSICS.UMN.EDU Ben Speakman S
pstamoul@PHYS.UOA.GR Panos Stamoulis S
th « Strait@PHYSICS.UMN.EDU Matthew Strait K4
i9[i0 F——~G.Tinti@PHYSICS.0X.AC.UK Gemma Tinti S
TROSTINQITEP.RU Igor Trostin F
VEREBRYUQRFNAL.GOV Valery Verebryusov [
’2-/@ —masaki425@GMAIL.COM Masaki Watabe K4
WEHMANNGE FNAL. GOV Alan Wehmann F
[/@/«n.westl@PHYSICS.OX.AC.UK Nick West F
dmw20@ SBCGLOBAL . NET Doug Wright F
. Tjyang@FNAL.GOV Tingjun Yang s
2/[0 zhangh@BNL. GOV Kevin Zhang .
mzois@PHYS.UOA.GR Miltiadis Zois
*
* Total number of users subscribed to the list: 69
* Total number of local host users on the list: 0
*

New Command: REVIEW MINOS_LEGACY (NOH MSG ALL TOPICS BY NAME  Submit

' Existing Archwes

mail Home

Passwords

Manage alist | Requestalist | Archivealist
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